
Institute for Women’s, Gender & Sexuality Studies 
College of Arts & Sciences 

Support Contacts 

DEPARTMENT SPECIALISTS 
Lauren Cooper 
lcooper14@gsu.edu  
 

Donna Hardaway 
dhardaway1@gsu.edu  
 

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
Terrance Johnson 
PC Systems Specialist Lead 
tjohnson163@gsu.edu  
Please place help tickets using help@gsu.edu or 
(404) 413-4357. Tickets are routed to the college 
Technology Services team as appropriate. 
 

BUSINESS SERVICES 
Emma White 
Business Affairs Coordinator 
ewhite47@gsu.edu  
 

BUDGET ADMINISTRATION 
Andy Reisinger 
Assistant Finance Officer 
areisinger1@gsu.edu  
 

FINANCIAL PLANNING & ANALYSIS 
Claire Kooy 
Accountant II 
kkooy@gsu.edu  
 

GRANTS & CONTRACTS 
Pre-Award: 
Lindsey Hornsby 
College Research Officer 
lhornsby@gsu.edu  
 

Post-Award: 
Stacey Harrell 
Grants & Contracts Officer III 
sharrell9@gsu.edu  
 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
Faculty Hires: 
Deb Loden 
Human Resources Coordinator 
dloden1@gsu.edu  
 
  
 

HUMAN RESOURCES (cont.) 
Staff/Temp/Student Assistants: 
Teresa Rucker 
Administrative Specialist – Managerial 
teresa@gsu.edu 
 

Graduate Assistants/PTIs: 
Ashley Finney 
Human Resources Coordinator, Senior 
afinney@gsu.edu  
 

Foreign National Hires: 
Stephanie Lewis 
Human Resources Coordinator 
slewis50@gsu.edu  
 
FACULTY REVIEW SERVICES 
Caitlan Shaw 
Faculty Review Services Coordinator 
asfacultyreview@gsu.edu  
 

ENROLLMENT SERVICES 
Scheduling and Curriculum: 
Reggie Butler 
Administrative Specialist – Academic 
rbutler18@gsu.edu  
 

GRADUATE SERVICES 
Advisor: 
(Vacant until filled) 
 
ACADEMIC ASSISTANCE 
Advisor: 
Karla Camacho-Godoy 
Advisor I 
kcamachogodoy@gsu.edu  
 

The Office of Academic Assistance provides 
advisement services to seniors. Freshman through 
junior level students should contact the University 
Advisement Center for advisement. 
advisement.gsu.edu/atlanta/ 
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